

Director of Physical Education
Andhra University

ANDHRA UNIVERSITY

(Andhra University Sports Board)

Department of Physical Education & Sports Sciences VISAKAPATNAM - 530 003, A.P.

NATIONAL UNIVERSITY GAMES

(INTER-UNIVERSITY)

2023 - 2024

Certificate of Participation (

This is to	certify that Ve	mpadapu	Bala S	urya	slo Appala	Raju	
represented	Andhra Universi	ty	Karate	Men &	Women)		team
that particip	oated in the South	Zone/Southw	vest Zone /+	Ill India I nter -	University Tour	rnament/Cha	ımpionship
held at _	L·N·C·T	Univer	sity, B	bopal gucalida de	during_ _{[S}	101/24 To	20/01/24
			8.00	300			-1-

Vice Chancellor

Andhra University



ANDHRA UNIVERSITY

(Andhra University Sports Board)

Department of Physical Education & Sports Sciences

VISAKAPATNAM - 530 003, A.P.

NATIONAL UNIVERSITY GAMES

(INTER-UNIVERSITY)

2023 - 2024

Certificate of Participation (

This is to certify that Kundrapu	Hemakumar	5/0 K Appalao	
represented Andhra University	Ballbadminton	Mur	_team
that participated in the South Zone/Southwes	t Z one / All India Inter -	University Tournament/Champio	onship
held at Jeppiar University,	Chemnai,	during 31/05/24 to 03	106/24

Director of Physical Education
Andhra University



Vice Chancellor

Andhra University



ANDHRA UNIVERSITY

(Andhra University Sports Board)

Department of Physical Education & Sports Sciences VISAKAPATNAM - 530 003, A.P.

NATIONAL UNIVERSITY GAMES

(INTER-UNIVERSITY)

2023 - 2024

> Certificate of Participation <

This is to	o certify that	Duppada	Kalyana	Raju	\$/0	Musili	Midu
represent	ed Andhra Univ	ersity	Ballba	dminton	Men		team
that parti	cipated in the S	outh -Zon e/Southwe	es t Zo ne / All Ind	dia Inter - Ur	niversity T	Fournament/C	hampionship
held at	Jeppior .	University.	Chennal.		during	31/05/24	k 03/01/24

Director of Physical Education
Andhra University



Vice Chancellor
Andhra University



ANDHRA UNIVERSITY

(Andhra University Sports Board)

Department of Physical Education & Sports Sciences VISAKAPATNAM - 530 003, A.P.

NATIONAL UNIVERSITY GAMES

(INTER-UNIVERSITY)

2023 - 2024

Certificate of Participation (

This is t	to certify that	Kinjarapu	Rupo	ı	%	Suryanarayana	
represent	ted Andhra Univ	ersity	Ha	ndball (Women)			eam
that parti	icipated in the S	outh Zone/S outh	vest Zo	ne / <u>All India Inter - U</u>	nivers:	ty Tournament/Champions	ship
held at	Periyar Un	niversity, Saf	em_	Tamil Nadu	du	ring 10/01/24 To 14/01/2	4

Might Like Director of Physical Education

Andhra University



Vice Chancellor
Andhra University



Director of Physical Education

Andhra University

ANDHRA UNIVERSITY

(Andhra University Sports Board)

Department of Physical Education & Sports Sciences VISAKAPATNAM - 530 003, A.P.

NATIONAL UNIVERSITY GAMES

(INTER-UNIVERSITY)

2023 - 2024

Certificate of Participation (

This is	to certify ti	hat Doppa	Inc	lira	<i>P/o</i>	Srinivasa	B	ao
represen	ted Andhra U	Iniversity	, <u> </u>	Handball (Women)				team
that parti	icipated in th	ne South Zone/S o	uthwest Z	o ne / <u>All India Inter - Uni</u>	versit	v Tournamen	t/Cha	ampionship
held at	Periyar	University,	Safem	Tamil Nadu	_durii	ng 10/01/24	То	14/01/24
	U	V	·	S Coules of Contraction				-1-

Vice Chancellor

Andhra University



Andhra University

ANDHRA UNIVERSITY

(Andhra University Sports Board)

Department of Physical Education & Sports Sciences

VISAKAPATNAM - 530 003, A.P.

NATIONAL UNIVERSITY GAMES

(INTER-UNIVERSITY)

2023 - 2024

Certificate of Participation (

This is to certify that Garikina Sandhya % Narisingh
represented Andhra University Handball (Women) team
that participated in the South Zone/Southwest Zone / All India Inter—University Tournament/Championship
held at Periyar University, Salem Tamil Nady during 10/01/24 To 14/01/24
Director of Physical Education Vice Chancellor Andhra University